

KATHPURA SE PRITAM BIGHA

MMbost (SC) 2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Sangeet kumar

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jehs nabad

A.E. R.W.D. works SUB-DIVISION -
Modangany

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No - 2704

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Constn road from Kathpura to Pithara bigha				
Agency	Shri Sanjeet Kumar old New Professors Colony Jehunabad				
Ag. No.	36/330/20-21				
Date of start	02-01-21				
Date of completion	01-01-22				
Actual Date Comp	30-07-22				
Date of measurement	04-05-22				

Measurement — UP to measurement
as per 1st on A/c, 2nd on
A/c, 3rd on A/c and

4th on A/c and 5th on
Last dated 24.06.22 of
This MB 2704, Pages-1 to 8,
14 to 18, 26 to 32, 38 to 44
~~missing~~ Item and measurement as
per work done.

① Providing and fixing iron plate
etc all complete

4 nos

② Providing and fixing iron
stone etc all complete

8 nos

③ Providing and fixing of retro
- reflectorised 600mm equilateral
triangle etc

5 nos

④ Providing and fixing of retro
reflector

Continuation

5 nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① Providing and fixing working bench mark Pillar etc					
	TMB P-63				
2 nos @ 3593.49/nos $\rightarrow$ Rs					7190.00
② Providing and fixing of working Benchmark etc					
	TMB P-63				
9 nos @ 1635.04/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					14715.00
③ Clearing and grubbing soil etc all					
1.30 Hec @ 51161.75/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					66510.00
④ Providing and fixing of typical mmsx board etc					
P-63 $\rightarrow$ 2 nos					
P-69 $\rightarrow$ 1 nos					
3 nos @ 9131.49/each					
$\rightarrow$ Rs					27394.00
⑤ Earth work excavation for Structure etc					
	TMB P-64				
101.17 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					29818.00
⑥ Providing m/s concrete for plain cement etc					
	TMB P-64				
10.07 m ³ @ 4204.69/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					42341.00
⑦ Brick masonry work in C.M (1/4) etc					
103.30 m ³ @ 5661.16/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					584793
⑧ Providing and laying burnt Pipe NPS etc					
30.00 m @ 3645.06/m $\rightarrow$ Rs					109351.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Plastering with cement mortar etc all					
227.42 m ² @ 146.54/m ² → Rs					33326.00
(10) Providing 1.5 mm cement putting etc all					
49.05 m ² @ 45.46/m ² → Rs					2230.00
(11) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc lead 1000 m TMB P-72 Item (11)					
373.61 m ³ @ 188.05/m ³ → Rs					70257.00
(12) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials up to lead 100 m TMB P-72 Item 10					
2035.75 m ³ @ 170.62/m ³ → Rs					347340
(13) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc TMB P-72 Item 12					
6279.29 m ³ @ 235.98/m ³ → Rs					1481787
(14) Const ⁿ of GSB by Providing coarse grade materials TMB P-64					
1679.31 m ³ @ 1837.41/m ³ → Rs					3085581.00
(15) Providing and laying spreading 100 mm grade III etc all TMB P-65					
619.01 m ³ @ 2359.69/m ³ → Rs					1460672
(16) Providing and laying reinforcement duct 300 mm dia TMB P-65					
45.00 m @ 916.46/m → Rs					41241.00
(17) Providing and applying Primer (SSI) etc P-65					
7433.20 m ² @ 44.65/m ² → Rs					331892.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing and applying back coats etc					
7433.20 m ² @ 15.19/m ² → Rs					112910.0
(19) Providing, Laying and bulking of close-grade Premix					
TMB P-65					
7433.20 m ² @ 182.40/m ² → Rs					1355816.0
(20) Const ⁿ of reinforcement plain cement concrete etc					
TMB P-65					
115.27 m ³ @ 5080.20/m ³ → Rs					585595.0
(21) Providing and Laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
392.40 m ² @ 735.79/m ² → Rs					288726.0
(22) Providing and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic etc					
38.01 m ² @ 766.57/m ² → Rs					29130.0
(23) Providing of 15 nos bubble strips etc all					
45.00 m ² @ 182.40/m ² → Rs					8208.0
(24) Providing of 15 nos bubble strips etc all					
P-66					
22.50 m ² @ 735.79/m ² → Rs					16555.0
(25) Providing and fixing 200mm Stone					
TMB P-68					
4 nos @ 1911.66/each → Rs					7647.0
(26) Providing and fixing 200mm Stone etc					
8 nos @ 550.36/each → Rs					4403.0

Continuation

Continuation